2016 NZ SECONDARY SCHOOL MTB CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOTAL SCHOOL POINTS

1-2 October, Dunedin

SCHOOL

TOTAL POINTS

Marlborough Boys College
Wakatipu High School
Shirley Boys High School
Cashmere High School
Fiordland College

Lincoln High School
Mackenzie College

Mount Aspiring College
Taieri College

Queenstown Primary School
Nayland College

Timaru Boys High School
Dunstan High School
Roncalli College

Saint Kentigern College
Catholic Cathedral College
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Nelson College for Girls
Waitaki Boys High School
James Hargest College
Fernside School

Southland Boys High School
Howick College

Remuera Intermediate School
Wellington College

Darfield High School
Marlborough Girls College
Cromwell College

St Bedes Collage

Burnside High School
Hagley College

Cambridge High School

St Kevins Collage

Aotea college

Mount Albert Grammar School
Tauranga Boys College
Otago Boys High School
Sumner Primary School
Waimea College

Tai Tapu School

Geraldine High School
Nelson College

Botany Downs Secondary College
Clearview Primary

Blue Mountain College
Kavanagh College

Verdon College

Southwell School

Ashburton College

St Andrews Collage
Waimea Intermediate
Western Springs College
Clyde Primary School
Highfleld School

Holy Family Catholic School
Rangiora High School
Casebrook Intermediate
John Paul Il High

Kaiapoi High School
Christchurch Boys High School
South Otago High School
Kaikorai Valley College

1235
948
714
591
538
497
486
442
429
391
372
343
340
330

319
313
228
213
200
188
185
180
174
173
169
157
155
149
145
144
139
138
136
133
128
122
120
117
114
99
99
96
94
90
86
85
82
74
72
60
60
49
42
40
40
38
38
36
32
31
25



