## 2016 NZ SECONDARY SCHOOL MTB CHAMPIONSHIPS TOTAL SCHOOL POINTS

## 1-2 October, Dunedin

1-2 October, Duneum	
SCHOOL	TOTAL POINTS
Marlborough Boys College	1235
Wakatipu High School	948
Shirley Boys High School Cashmere High School	714 591
Fiordland College	538
Lincoln High School	497
Mackenzie College	486
Mount Aspiring College	442
Taieri College	429
Queenstown Primary School	391
Nayland College	372
Timaru Boys High School	343
Dunstan High School	340
Roncalli College	330
Saint Kentigern College	328
Catholic Cathedral College	319
Epsom Girls Grammar School	313
Nelson College for Girls	228
Waitaki Boys High School	213
James Hargest College	200
Fernside School	188
Southland Boys High School	185
Howick College	180
Remuera Intermediate School	174
Wellington College	173
Darfield High School	169
Marlborough Girls College	157
Cromwell College	155
St Bedes Collage	149
Burnside High School	145
Hagley College	144
Cambridge High School	139
St Kevins Collage	138
Aotea college Mount Albert Grammar School	136
Tauranga Boys College	133 128
Otago Boys High School	120
Sumner Primary School	120
Waimea College	117
Tai Tapu School	117
Geraldine High School	99
Nelson College	99
Botany Downs Secondary College	96
Clearview Primary	94
Blue Mountain College	90
Kavanagh College	86
Verdon College	85
Southwell School	82
Ashburton College	74
St Andrews Collage	72
Waimea Intermediate	60
Western Springs College	60
Clyde Primary School	49
Highfield School	42
Holy Family Catholic School	40
Rangiora High School	40
Casebrook Intermediate	38
John Paul II High	38
Kaiapoi High School Christchurch Boys High School	36 32
South Otago High School	31
Kaikorai Valley College	25
	23